NEWTEX

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Item Description
Item ID

Weight (oz/yd2)
Thickness (mils)

Width (in)

Construction

Zetex P-3900 2.0" Tape
1200069

123.0

250.0

2.0

Fiber Type Texturized Fiberglass
Weave Plain

Ends x Picks 50x 14
Finish/Coating Untreated
Temperature Ratings

Operating Temp (°F) 1000.0

Peak Temp (°F) 1300.0

Ordering Information

Minimum Order Quantity

10 Rolls= 1 Case

Questions?

Please call Technical Sales Support or email us at sales@newtex.com

USA (585) 924-9135
INT (800) 836-1001
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